Title
Book Love

American Dream?: A Journey on Route 66
Discovering Dinosaur Statues, Muffler
Men, and the Perfect Breakfast Burrito,

The

Avant- Guards, The
Cat’s Cafe

Creator(s)
Debbie Tung

Shing Yin Khor

Carly Usdin and Noah
Hayes

Matt Tarpley

We served the people: my Mother’s stories Emei Burrell

Almost American Girl
Banned Book Club
Dragon Hoops

Eat, and Love Yourself

Robin Ha

Kim Hyun Sook (Author),
Gene Luen Yang color by
Sweeney Boo and Lylian

Noisemakers: 25 Women Who Raised Their Kazoo Magazine, Erin Bri

One Year at Ellsmere
Shadow of the Batgirl

Faith Erin Hicks
Sarah Kuhn, Nicole Goux

Open Borders: The Science and Ethics of In Bryan Caplan and Zach V'

Our Dining Table
Snapdragon
RWBY: The Official Manga, Vol. 1

Long Way Down: The Graphic Novel

Mita Ori
Kat Leyh
Bunta Kinami, Monty Oun
Jason Reynolds (author)

Redbone: The True Story of a Native Americ CHRISTIAN STAEBLER «

Beastars

Paru ltagaki

Nicola Traveling Around the Demon's World Asaya Miyanaga

Go With The Flow

It's Your Funeral

Spy x Family, Vol. 1

The Inkberg Enigma

We Are Here Forever

White Bird

Bear

Big Black Stand at Attica
Dancing at the Pity Party

A Quick & Easy Guide to Consent
Burmese Moons

Cat's Cafe

Invisible Differences

Not Your Idol vol 1
Superman Smashes the Klan

Crossover, The

Kodi (Book 1)

Muijirushi: The Sign of Dreams
White Bird

When Stars are Scattered

Lily Williams & Karen Sch
Emily Riesbeck, Ellen Krz
Tatsuya Endo

Jonathan King

Michelle Gish

R. J. Palacio

Ben Queen, Joe Todd-St:
Jared Reinmuth and Fran
Tyler Feder

Isabella Rotman

Sophie Ansel, Sam Garci:
Matt Tarpley

Julie Dachez, Mademoise
Aoi Makino

Gene Luen Yang ills: Gur

Kwame Alexander,
Dawud Anyabwile

Jared Cullum

Naaki Urasawa

R. J. Palacio

Omar Mohamed and Vict

2019

2019

2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020

2019
2020
2020
2019
2020

Person nominating this

book:
Alexandra

Alexandra Cornejo

Alexandra Cornejo
Alexandra Cornejo
Alexandra Cornejo
Amanda Hunt
Amanda Hunt
Amanda Hunt
Amanda Hunt
Amanda Hunt
Amanda Hunt
Amanda Hunt
April Toman

April Toman

April Toman
Betsy Vela
Christina Taylor
Christina Taylor
Elizabeth Gilbert
Elizabeth Gilbert
Heather Hornor
Heather Hornor
Heather Hornor
Heather Hornor
Heather Hornor
Heather Hornor
Lisa Zinkie

Lisa Zinkie

Lisa Zinkie
Marianne Vadney
Marianne Vadney
Marianne Vadney
marianne vadney
Marianne Vadney
Marianne Vadney

Neisha Campbell
Neisha Campbell
Neisha Campbell
Sara Pavone

Status
Committee Member

Committee Member

Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Librarian

Librarian

Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member

Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Librarian

Stephanie Galvan Russel Committee Member

Type of Nomination:
General

Nonfiction

General
General
Nonfiction
Nonfiction
Nonfiction
Nonfiction
General
Nonfiction
General
Super Hero
Nonfiction
Manga
General
Manga
General
Nonfiction
Manga
Manga
General
General
Manga
General
General
Nonfiction
General
Nonfiction
Nonfiction
Nonfiction
General
General
Nonfiction
Manga
Super Hero

General
General
Manga

General
General

ISBN-13 (with dashes):
9781449494285

978-1942186373

978-1684153671
9781524855048
9781684155040

978-0062685094

978-1945820427

978-1626720794

978-1684 155064

978-0525580188

978-1250219107

978-1401289782

978-1250316974

978-1642757569

978-1250171122
9781974710096
9781534444959
9781684057146

978-1974707980

978-1642753370
9781250143174
9781945820526
9781974715466
9781776572663
9781683691204

978-0525645535

978-1-68415-531-6

978-1-68415-479-1
9780525553021
978-1-62010-794-2

978-1684052721

978-1524855048

978-1620107669

978-1974715169

978-1779504210

978-1-32857-549-4
978-1603094672
978-1974715-23-7
978-0-525-64553-5
978-052-555-3908

Where did you find the
Publisher/Imprint: book?

Andrews McMeel Publishing

Zest Books TM

Boom! Box

Andrews McMeels Publishing

Archaia

Balzer + Bray/HarperCollins Publisher
Iron Circus Comics

First Second

BOOM! Box

Knopf Books for Young Readers

First Second
DC Comics
First Second
Seven Seas
First Second
VIZ Media LLC
Atheneum/Caitlyn Dlouhy Books
IDW Publishing

Viz

Seven Seas

Public Library

First Second

Iron Circus Comics

VIZ Media LLC

Gecko Press

Quirk Books

Knopf Books for Young Readers
Archaia - Boom! Studios
Archaia - Boom Studios
Penguin/Dial Books

Limerence Press Digital Arc Folder

IDW Publishing

Andrews McMeel Publishing

Oni press Digital Arc Folder
Viz Edelweiss

DC Comics Hoopla

HMH Books

Top Shelf Productions

VIZ Media

Alfred A. Knopf
Penguin Teen



