Title	Creator(s)	Copyright Date:	Person nominating this book:	Status	Type of Nomination:	ISBN-13 (with dashes):	Publisher/Imprint:	Where did you find the book?
Book Love	Debbie Tung	2019	Alexandra	Committee Member	General	9781449494285	Andrews McMeel Publisl	ing
American Dream?: A Journey on Route 66 Discovering Dinosaur Statues, Muffler Men, and the Perfect Breakfast Burrito, The	Shing Yin Khor	2019	Alexandra Cornejo	Committee Member	Nonfiction	978-1942186373	Zest Books TM	
ine		2013	Alexandra Comejo	Committee Member	Nomicion	570-1542100373	Zest books Thi	
Avant- Guards, The	Carly Usdin and Noah Hayes	2019	Alexandra Cornejo	Committee Member	General	978-1684153671	Boom! Box	
Cat's Cafe	Matt Tarpley	2020	Alexandra Cornejo	Committee Member	General	9781524855048	Andrews McMeels Publis	hing
We served the people: my Mother's stories	Emei Burrell	2020	Alexandra Cornejo	Committee Member	Nonfiction	9781684155040	Archaia	
Almost American Girl	Robin Ha	2020	Amanda Hunt	Committee Member	Nonfiction	978-0062685094	Balzer + Bray/HarperCol	ins Publisher
Banned Book Club	Kim Hyun Sook (Author),	2020	Amanda Hunt	Committee Member	Nonfiction	978-1945820427	Iron Circus Comics	
Dragon Hoops	Gene Luen Yang color by	2020	Amanda Hunt	Committee Member	Nonfiction	978-1626720794	First Second	
Eat, and Love Yourself	Sweeney Boo and Lylian		Amanda Hunt	Committee Member	General	978-1684155064	BOOM! Box	
Noisemakers: 25 Women Who Raised Thei			Amanda Hunt	Committee Member	Nonfiction	978-0525580188	Knopf Books for Young F	Readers
One Year at Ellsmere	Faith Erin Hicks		Amanda Hunt	Committee Member	General	978-1250219107	First Second	
Shadow of the Batgirl	Sarah Kuhn, Nicole Goux		Amanda Hunt	Committee Member	Super Hero	978-1401289782	DC Comics	
Open Borders: The Science and Ethics of Ir	Brvan Caplan and Zach V	2019	April Toman	Committee Member	Nonfiction	978-1250316974	First Second	
Our Dining Table	Mita Ori		April Toman	Committee Member	Manga	978-1642757569	Seven Seas	
Snapdragon	Kat Leyh		April Toman	Committee Member	General	978-1250171122	First Second	Public Library
RWBY: The Official Manga, Vol. 1	Bunta Kinami, Monty Our		Betsy Vela	Committee Member	Manga	9781974710096		
Long Way Down: The Graphic Novel	Jason Reynolds (author)		Christina Taylor	Librarian	General		Atheneum/Caitlyn Dlouh	(Books
Redbone: The True Story of a Native Ameri	,		Christina Taylor	Librarian	Nonfiction	9781684057146		Books
Beastars	Paru Itagaki		Elizabeth Gilbert	Committee Member	Manga	978-1974707980	Viz	
Nicola Traveling Around the Demon's World			Elizabeth Gilbert	Committee Member	Manga	978-1642753370	Seven Seas	
Go With The Flow	Lily Williams & Karen Sch		Heather Hornor	Committee Member	General	9781250143174		
It's Your Funeral	Emily Riesbeck, Ellen Kra		Heather Hornor	Committee Member	General		Iron Circus Comics	
Spy x Family, Vol. 1	Tatsuya Endo		Heather Hornor	Committee Member	Manga	9781974715466		
The Inkberg Enigma	Jonathan King		Heather Hornor	Committee Member	General	9781776572663		
We Are Here Forever	Michelle Gish		Heather Hornor	Committee Member	General	9781683691204		
White Bird	R. J. Palacio		Heather Hornor	Committee Member	Nonfiction	978-0525645535	Knopf Books for Young F	Peaders
Bear	Ben Queen, Joe Todd-St		Lisa Zinkie	Committee Member	General	978-1-68415-531-6	Archaia - Boom! Studios	
Big Black Stand at Attica	Jared Reinmuth and Fran		Lisa Zinkie	Committee Member	Nonfiction	978-1-68415-479-1	Archaia - Boom Studios	
Dancing at the Pity Party	Tyler Feder		Lisa Zinkie	Committee Member	Nonfiction		Penguin/Dial Books	
A Quick & Easy Guide to Consent	Isabella Rotman		Marianne Vadney	Committee Member	Nonfiction	978-1-62010-794-2	Limerence Press	Digital Arc Folder
Burmese Moons	Sophie Ansel, Sam Garci		Marianne Vadney	Committee Member	General	978-1684052721	IDW Publishing	Digital / 101 bidei
Cat's Cafe	Matt Tarpley		Marianne Vadney	Committee Member	General	978-1524855048	Andrews McMeel Publis	lina
Invisible Differences	Julie Dachez, Mademoise		marianne vadney	Committee Member	Nonfiction	978-1620107669	Oni press	Digital Arc Folder
Not Your Idol vol 1	Aoi Makino		Marianne Vadney	Committee Member	Manga	978-1974715169	Viz	Edelweiss
Superman Smashes the Klan	Gene Luen Yang ills: Gui		Marianne Vadney	Committee Member	Super Hero	978-1779504210	DC Comics	Hoopla
	Kwame Alexander,	2020						
Crossover, The	Dawud Anyabwile	2019	Neisha Campbell	Committee Member	General	978-1-32857-549-4	HMH Books	
Kodi (Book 1)	Jared Cullum	2020	Neisha Campbell	Committee Member	General	978-1603094672	Top Shelf Productions	
Mujirushi: The Sign of Dreams	Naaki Urasawa	2020	Neisha Campbell	Committee Member	Manga	978-1974715-23-7	VIZ Media	
White Bird	R. J. Palacio	2019	Sara Pavone	Librarian	General	978-0-525-64553-5	Alfred A. Knopf	
When Stars are Scattered	Omar Mohamed and Vict	2020	Stephanie Galvan Russe	el Committee Member	General	978-052-555-3908	Penguin Teen	